
WP38.7 Yarborough
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road, 1009
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.4 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
9.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.6 L 0.3 Buckhorn Road
9.9 R 0.6 Buckhorn Road
10.4 L >.1 Buckhorn Road
10.5 Uturn 0.7 Make a U-turn onto

Buckhorn Road
11.2 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.4 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13.1 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
16.1 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
16.5 R 2.5 Yarborough Road
19.1 L 0.2 Buckhorn Road
19.2 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Road
21.5 R 1.4 West Ten Road
22.9 R 1.2 Mount Willing Road
24.1 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
26.5 L 2.2 Borland Road
28.7 L 2.7 Borland Road
31.4 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
32 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
35.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
36 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
36.8 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road, 1009
38 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
38.7 L >.1 Williams Street

End of Ride
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